

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).15246/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 09/03/2006 in SA No. 809/2003 of The
HIGH COURT OF A.P AT HYDERABAD)

RENIKUNTLA RAJAMMA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K.SARWANAMMA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for bringing LRs on record and prayer for interim relief and office
report))
(for final disposal)

Date: 28/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.(Not present)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List after three weeks.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master